P04000034876

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	
		Net



02/25/04-01078-001 **35.00

04 FEB 25 AM II: 25 INLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

My AN 342

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

. . .

SUBJECT: Always Home Corp	noration)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000034876		
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this m		
Hemi Christina Lee (Name of P	crson)	
Always Home Corp		
(Name of Firm/	Company)	
2974 Hartley Road West		
	-,	
Jacksonville, FL 32257 (City/State and	Zip Code)	- · · .
For further information concerning this matter, ple	asa call	
For lutther information concerning this matter, pre	ase call.	
Hemi Christina Leeat (904) 343-3200 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
	•	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
2 \$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
Mailing Address:	Street Address:	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	
Tallahassee, Florida 32314	1 ananassee, rionua 32377	

 \sim

ì

	ULL AH	2 7 7	
ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	LKELAN		
for	ייי ניח		
Always Home Corp	FL S		
	ATE	Э	
P04000034876	Þ		, -
Document Number (if known)			
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corpor- these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being correct	ation file ed.	s	
These Articles of Correction correct Profit Articles of Incorporation	,		
filed with the Department of State on 2/23/2004			
(File Date of Document)			
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
Article V - Officer/Directors is missing the appointed Vice President, Joe E Sasser Jr.			<u> </u>
			· · ·
		· ·	
Correct the inaccuracy incorrect statement or defect:		· ·	
•		· .	
•		· ·	
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below:		· ·	
•	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below:	32038	· ·	
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below:	32038		
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below: Vice President - Joe E Sasser Jr., 2210 Southwest Old Bellamy Rd, Fort White, FL	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below:	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below:	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below: Vice President - Joe E Sasser Jr., 2210 Southwest Old Bellamy Rd, Fort White, FL	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below:	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below: Vice President - Joe E Sasser Jr., 2210 Southwest Old Bellamy Rd, Fort White, FL : Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or	32038		
Please add Joe E Sasser Jr. as the Vice President of Always Home Corp as shown below: Vice President - Joe E Sasser Jr., 2210 Southwest Old Bellamy Rd, Fort White, FL : Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or	32038		

.

.

۰**۲**

Filing Fee: \$35.00